Land

Street Furniture
Bus shelters
Benches

War Memorial

Notice boards

Recreation Ground

Office equipment

Flood equipment

Location
Recreation Ground

Clays Orchard

Toads pond

Triangle - Church Lane
A30 near Lake
Recreation Ground
Playground

Village Hall

Dinton / Tisbury Rd junction
Pembroke Arms / High St

Village hall
Sutton Road

Play equipment
Gates and fences
Fence

office

see separate sheet

Litter picking equipme 10 x litter pickers, 2 hoops

Details
Transferred from WC

Queensbury

stone
double door unlocked

double door unlocked
unlocked

see attached sheet

1 x flat top single self closing gate
playground and recreation ground

Laptop
Printer

Key holders Value

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

1.00

3,411.53
909.05

2,541.73

681.78

16,579.42
495.00
2,000.00

451.28
107.50

1,344.08

184.60

28,706.97

Total

1.00

3,411.53
909.05

2,541.73

681.78

16,579.42
495.00
2,000.00

451.28
107.50

1,344.08

184.60

28,706.97



