	Location	Details	Key holders	Value 7	otal
Land <u>Street Furniture</u>	Recreation Ground	Transferred from WC	n/a	1.00	1.00
Bus shelters Benches	Clays Orchard Toads pond Triangle - Church Lane A30 near Lake Recreation Ground Playground Village Hall	Queensbury		3,411.53 909.05	3,411.53 909.05
War Memorial	Dinton / Tisbury Rd junction	stone	n/a	2,541.73	2,541.73
Notice boards	Pembroke Arms / High St Village hall Sutton Road	double door unlocked double door unlocked unlocked	n/a n/a n/a	681.78	681.78
Recreation Ground					
	Play equipment Gates and fences	see attached sheet 1 x flat top single self closing gate		16,579.42 495.00	16,579.42 495.00
	Fence	playground and recreation ground		2,000.00	2,000.00
Office equipment	office	Laptop Printer		451.28 107.50	451.28 107.50
Flood equipment	see separate sheet			1,344.08	1,344.08
Litter picking equipme 10 x litter pickers, 2 hoops				184.60	184.60
				28,706.97	28,706.97